SMART
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Thorson Arena
Judges: Francisco Berjon, Tlalpan, DIF
Val Reiner, Savoy, MA
Teri Thompson, Simi Valley, CA

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, December 29, 2017

Ring 1
Perf. Versatility Standard - 40 Entries
Team Standard - 60 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 51 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 24 Entries
Masters Pairs- 40 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 18 Entries

Ring 2:
Perf. Versatility Gamblers- 40 Entries
Team Gamblers- 60 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 51 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 24 Entries
Steeplechase Finals
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Ring 3:
Steeplechase - 70 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 41 Entries
Starters Standard - 29 Entries
Performancel Standard - 7 Entries
Advanced Standard - 12 Entries
Performancell Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 18 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 9 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 8 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 2 Entries
StartersJumpers - 21 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 7 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 11 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 3 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, December 30, 2017

Ring 1.
Team Snooker - 60 Entries
Perf. Versatility Snooker - 40 Entries
Masters Snooker - 53 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 36 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 4 Entries
Masters Standard - 54 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 37 Entries
Veterans Standard - 5 Entries
Team Relay - 60 Entries

Ring 2:
Team Jumpers- 60 Entries
Perf. Versatility Jumpers- 40 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 52 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 42 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 10 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 53 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 44 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 8 Entries
Perf. Versatility Relay - 40 Entries

Ring 3:
Starters Jumpers - 25 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 8 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 12 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 5 Entries
Starters Snooker - 18 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 7 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 9 Entries
Performancell Snooker - 3Entries
Starters Gamblers- 23 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 6 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 12 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 5 Entries
Starters Standard - 31 Entries
Performancel Standard - 9 Entries
Advanced Standard - 14 Entries
Performancell Standard - 5 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, December 30, 2017 (cont).

Ring 3 (cont.):
StartersPairs- 10 Entries
Performancel Pairs- 2 Entries
Advanced Pairs- 10 Entries
Performancell Pairs

Sunday, December 31, 2017

Ring 1
Grand Prix Qualifier - 64 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 43 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 52 Entries
Veterans Jumpers- 5 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 41 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 43 Entries

Ring 2:
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 43 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 39 Entries
Masters Standard - 44 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 33 Entries
Masters Snooker - 40 Entries

Ring 3:
Performancel Gamblers- 7 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 25 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 10 Entries
Performancell Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 14 Entries
Performancel Standard - 7 Entries
Starters Standard - 26 Entries
Performancel Snooker - 6 Entries
Starters Snooker - 17 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 9 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, December 31, 2017 (cont).

Ring 3 (cont.):
Performance | Jumpers- 6 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 27 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 2 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 10 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 234 dogs entered in this event with 650 entries on Friday, 912 entries on
Sat urday, and 632 entries on Sunday for a total of 2194 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, December 29, 2017

Ring 1. Perf. Versatility Standard Ring 1. Team Standard
Group A Group A

14": 7 conpetitors 22": 15 conpetitors

P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson 22007 CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

P14002 Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes 22012 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

P14005 Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen 22015 True, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz

P14007 Ki st , Border Callie, Holly Bourne 22021 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

P14008 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet 22022 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson

P14009 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper 22023 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

P14011 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb 22027 Bright , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
22029 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

20": 10 conpetitors 22032 Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason

P20002 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal 22035 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey 22037 Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

P20007 Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash 22038 Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas

P20009 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz 22045 \Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski

P20011 Lar k, English Shepherd, Toni Duralski 22048 Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman

P20015 Gifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno 22051 Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey

P20020 Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber

P20021 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel 20": 5 conpetitors

P20023 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer 20001 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

P20027 Bi ||y, Border Collie, Holly Newman 20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
20011 G bbs, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

12": 2 conpetitors 20013 G oovy, Border Callie, Tracy Comin

P12001 Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner 20018 Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

P12006 M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
24": 4 conpetitors
24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski

Group B 24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

) 24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
16": 14 conpetitors 24025 Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
P16002 Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush
P16005 Lark, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters 14": 1 conpetitor
P16006 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh 14002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
P16007 Firebal |l ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
P16008 Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy 10": 6 conpetitors
P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild 10001 Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai
P16011 N? m, Border Coll?e, Linda Greene 10004 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
P16019 Di g, Border Collie, Karey Krautter 10005  Oski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
P16022 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel 10009  Roxy , Poodle (Toy), Ivette White
P16024 Ki |l ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell 10010 Kat e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nell Davis
P16025 Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin 10011 Si nba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

P16026 Ei nstei n, Border Collie, Penni Price
P16028 Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

P16029 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell GrOUp B

20": 3 conpetitors 22": 10 conpetitors

P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk 22001 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

P20014 Kot a, All-American, Tiffanie Moyano 22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

P20022 Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes 22008 Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

22013 Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel

8": 4 conpetitors 22024 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell

P08001 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman 22025 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

P08002 Poppy, Chi Cross, LisaWhite 22026 Ri ch, Border Collie, Mia Grant

P08003 Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh 22036 Pi e, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

P08004 Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano 22041 Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen



22042

20":

20008
20020
20024

24"

24001
24008
24009
24011
24012
24016
24017
24021
24022
24026

16":

16003
16004
16006
16010
16011

14":
14003

Friday (cont.)

M ck , Border Collie, DianaWilson

3 conpetitors
Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene
Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

10 conpetitors
Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse
Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn
Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell
Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten
Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
Jack , Border Collie, Nick Crane
Cr uz , Giant Schnauzer, Jennifer Mangelos
Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

5 conpetitors
Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger
G yphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne L eeper
Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

1 conpetitor
Qus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Group A
24": 4 conpetitors
24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
24025 Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
22": 18 conpetitors
22007 CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22015 True, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz
22016 Stell a, Border Callie, Cary Harrison
22017 Hannah, Border Collie, Marcy Campbell
22021 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
22022 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
22023 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann
22027 Bright , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
22032 Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
22034 Keg, Border Collie, Kristi Cetrulo
22035 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock
22037 Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield
22038 Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
22039 Revel ati on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross
22045 \Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
22051 Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
22054  Skyl r , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs

20": 3
20001
20004
20019

10": 4
10001
10004
10006
10011

Group B

24": 8
22024
24001
24008
24009
24011
24012
24017
24026

22": 6
22001
22002
22025
22036
22041
22042

20": 4
20008
20016
20020
20024

16": 2
16006
16010

14": 2
14004
14005

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle

Ni kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi

conpetitors

Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Rummy , American Hairless Terrier, Rachel Sanders
Si nba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

conpetitors

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

conpetitors

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel
Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Pi e, Border Callie, Nancy Gyes

Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen

M ck , Border Collie, Diana Wilson

conpetitors

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene
Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic
Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

conpetitors
Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

conpetitors
Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura
Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Group A

20": 5
P20002
P20005
P20006
P20015
P20023

14": 3
P14001

conpetitors

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

conpetitors
Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson



Friday (cont.)

P14002 Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes 22036 Pi e, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes
P14011 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
22025 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

12": 2 conpetitors 22032 Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
P12001 Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
P12006 M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes 22023 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

22042 M ck, Border Collie, Diana Wilson
Group B 22016 Stell a, Border Callie, Cary Harrison

] 22054  Skyl r , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs
20": 2 conpetitors

P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk 20019  Ni kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi
P20022 Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes 22004 Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
16": 11 (?onpet itors ) 20020 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
P16007 Fi rebal |, Border_Collle, Laura_Pry_se 22001 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

P16011 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene 10005  Oski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
P16013 Safari , Golden_Retrlever, Michelle Pressel 22018  Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

P16016 Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson

P16021 Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow 10009  Roxy , Poodle (Toy), Ivette White

P16022 W cKe, Border Coll!e, Moe Strenfel 22027 Bright , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
P16024 Ki |l ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell

P16026 Ei nsF ei n, Border C_ollie, Penni Price 20012 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
P16028 Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers 22047 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

P16029 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

. ] 20013 G oovy, Border Callie, Tracy Comin
8" 1 anpet I tor 20022 Ziry , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen
P08001 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
14004 Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura

Ring 1: MastersPairs 20016 Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic

16006 Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan

24022 Cruz, Giant Schnauzer, Jennifer Mangelos
16011 Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

24025 Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

24017 Ganbit , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad

24026 Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson P20009 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal P08002 Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite

22030  Prix, Border Collie, Allan Polley P20019 Cody, Border Callie, Jeanette Kovacs

24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski P20020 Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber
22045 Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski P20011 Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski
24010  Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser P16007 Firebal |l ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
22034 Keg, Bordgr Collie, Krist _Cetrulo P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
24001 DareDevil ,Border Collie, LauraPryse P20027 Billy, Border Collie, Holly Newman

14005 Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez P20008 Rocket , Augtralian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
24008 Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn P14009 Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
22035 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock P14003 Toby , Australian Shepherd, May Gee

22039 Revel ati on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross P20007 Br od§/ Border Collie Car(;I Nash

22026 R ch, Border Collie, Mia Grant P14011 Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb



P16023

P16016
P16021

P14008
P14001

SkyeLar k , Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite

Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

Sydney , Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 2: Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Group A

14": 7
P14001
P14002
P14005
P14007
P14008
P14009
P14011

12": 2
P12001
P12006

20":
P20002
P20006
P20007
P20009
P20011
P20015
P20020
P20021
P20023
P20027

Group B

8": 4
PO8001
P08002
PO8003
P08004

20": 3
P20008
P20014
P20022

16":
P16002
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16008

conpetitors

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

Ki st , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

Sydney , Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

conpetitors
Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

10 conpetitors

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

conpetitors

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano

conpetitors

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Kot a, All-American, Tiffanie Moyano
Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

14 conpetitors

Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

Lar k , Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Fi rebal | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Friday (cont.)

P16009
P16011
P16019
P16022
P16024
P16025
P16026
P16028
P16029

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter

W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Ki | ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell
Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin
Ei nst ei n, Border Collie, Penni Price
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Ring 2: Team Gamblers

Group A

10": 6
10001
10004
10005
10009
10010
10011

20": 5
20001
20006
20011
20013
20018

24" 4
24002
24003
24023
24025

22":

22007
22012
22015
22021
22022
22023
22027
22029
22032
22035
22037
22038
22045
22048
22051

14": 1
14002

Group B

20": 3
20008

conpetitors

Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Kat e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nell Davis

Si mba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

G bbs, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

G oovy , Border Collie, Tracy Comin

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

conpetitors

1" Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski
Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Max , Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

15 conpetitors

CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Tr ue, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Bri ght , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors
Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene



20020
20024

Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

24": 10 conpetitors

24001
24008
24009
24011
24012
24016
24017
24021
24022
24026

Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
Jack , Border Collie, Nick Crane

Cr uz , Giant Schnauzer, Jennifer Mangelos
Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

22": 10 conpetitors

22001
22002
22008
22013
22024
22025
22026
22036
22041
22042

16": 5
16003
16004
16006
16010
16011

14": 1
14003

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ri ch, Border Collie, Mia Grant

Pi e, Border Callie, Nancy Gyes

Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen

M ck , Border Collie, DianaWilson

conpetitors
Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger
G yphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne L eeper

Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

conpetitor
Qus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

Ring 2: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Group A

24" 4
24002
24003
24023
24025

conpetitors

1" Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski
Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Max , Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

22": 18 conpetitors

22007
22014
22015
22016
22017
22021
22022
22023
22027
22032

CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Tr ue, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz

St el | a, Border Collie, Cary Harrison

Hannah , Border Collie, Marcy Campbell

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Bri ght , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders

Savvy , Border Collie, Annette Thomason

Friday (cont.)

22034
22035
22037
22038
22039
22045
22051
22054

20": 3
20001
20004
20019

10": 4
10001
10004
10006
10011

Group B

24": 8
22024
24001
24008
24009
24011
24012
24017
24026

22": 6
22001
22002
22025
22036
22041
22042

20": 4
20008
20016
20020
20024

16": 2
16006
16010

14": 2
14004
14005

Keg, Border Callie, Kristi Cetrulo

Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Revel at i on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross
Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Skyl r , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle

Ni kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi

conpetitors

Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Rummy , American Hairless Terrier, Rachel Sanders
Si mba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

conpetitors

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

conpetitors

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel
Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Pi e, Border Callie, Nancy Gyes

Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen

M ck , Border Collie, Diana Wilson

conpetitors

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene
Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic
Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

conpetitors

Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

conpetitors
Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura
Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez



Ring 2: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Group A

20": 5 conpetitors
P20002 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

P20005 Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

P20015 Gifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
P20023 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

14": 3 conpetitors

P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
P14002 Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
P14011 Daiya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

12": 2 conpetitors
P12001 Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
P12006 M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

Group B

20": 2 conpetitors
P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
P20022 Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

16": 11 conpetitors

P16007 Firebal |l ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
P16011 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

P16013 Saf ari , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel

P16016 Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson

P16021 Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
P16022 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

P16024 Ki | ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell
P16026 Ei nstei n, Border Collie, Penni Price
P16028 Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
P16029 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

8": 1 conpetitor
P08001 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 2: Steeplechase Finals
Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Ring 3: Steeplechase
Group A

24": 5 conpetitors

24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

24019 Roo, Fuffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
24025 Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

Friday (cont.)

22": 20 conpetitors

22007
22011
22014
22015
22016
22017
22022
22023
22027
22028
22029
22032
22034
22035
22037
22038
22039
22045
22051
22054

20": 8
20001
20004
20005
20009
20013
20018
20019
20022

14": 1
14002

10": 5
10001
10004
10005
10009
10014

Group B

24" 7
22024
24008
24009
24011
24016
24021
24022

CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Bodhi , Border Collie, Onnie Killefer
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Tr ue, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz

St el | a, Border Collie, Cary Harrison
Hannah , Border Collie, Marcy Campbell
W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Bri ght , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
Spar ky , All-American, Cindy Wilde

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
Keg, Border Callie, Kristi Cetrulo

Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Revel at i on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross
Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Skyl r , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle

Ki ar a, Labrador Retriever, Marion Bashista
Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos

G oovy , Border Collie, Tracy Comin

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

Ni kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors

Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Ket chup, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Angie Huang

conpetitors

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Jack , Border Collie, Nick Crane

Cr uz , Giant Schnauzer, Jennifer Mangelos

22": 12 conpetitors

22001
22002
22008
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Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel
Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild



Friday (cont.)

22025 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild P12002 Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell
22030 Pri x, Border Collie, Allan Polley
22036 Pi e, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes
22040 G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector
22041 Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen

22042 M ck, Border Collie, Diana Wilson 20": 2 conpetitors )
22044  Kai , Border Collie, Kerry Levin P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

22049  Mbj o, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes P20014 Kot a, All-American, Tiffanie Moyano
22050 Sage, Vizda, Peggy Barker

Group B

16": 14 conpetitors

P16002 Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

P16005 Lark, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
P16010 Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
P16012 Kadi n, Border Collie, Tiffanie Moyano
P16013 Saf ari , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
P16016 Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
P16019 Di g, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

P16021 Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

20": 4 conpetitors

20016 Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic

20020 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
20024  Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

20025 Free, Naughty Black Dog, Adriana Nottestad

16": 5 conpetitors

16003 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

16004 Gryphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne Leeper ' ]
16005 M. Midi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen P16022 W cKe, Border Coll!e, Moe Strenfel
16010 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman P16024 Kil ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell

16011 Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong P16025 Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin
P16026 Ei nstei n, Border Collie, Penni Price

14": 3 conpetitors P16029 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

14001 Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson

14004 Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura 12": 1 conpetitor )
14005 Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez P12009 d ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang

) ) 8": 4 conpetitors
Ring 3: Perf. Speed Jumping P08001 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Group A P08004 Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano
P08005 Rocket , Jack-Chi, Cindy Vinores

20": 11 conpetitors P08006 Gust avo, All-American, Laura Hartwick

P20001 Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles

P20002 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal Ring 3 Starters Standard
P20003 Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
P20005 Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas 24": 7 conpetitors
P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey 24006  Kobe , American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
P20007 Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash 24013 Xoom, All-American, Heather Johnson
P20009 Eclipse, I_30rder Rabhbit, Karen Schwtartz 24014 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
P20011 Lar k, English Shepherd, Toni Duralski 24015  Juni , American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
P20020 Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber 24016 Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten
P20021 Bgca » Australian Sh_epherd, Dave Grubel 24019 Roo, Fuffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
P20027 Billy, Border Collie, Holly Newman 24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
16": 1 conpetitor 22": 11 conpetitors
P20023 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer 22002 Bl ush . Border Collie Moe Strenfel

. ] 22005 Maxx, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
14": 6 conpetitors _ _ _ 22007  CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan
P14001 Fawkes , Border Coallie, Katrina Parkinson 22008 River . Border Collie Deanna Eairchild
P14005 Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen 22013  Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
P14007 Ki st , Border Callie, Holly Bourne 22017 Hannah, Border Collie, Marcy Campbell
P14008 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet 22021  Xeo Bor’der Collie GWL%n Tatsuno
P14009 Termey ' Austr{allan Shepherd, KC C_ooper 22029 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
P14011 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb 22037 Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

. ] 22050 Sage, Vizda, Peggy Barker
12": 2 conpetitors 22052 Frol i ¢, Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite

P12001 Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
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20": 2 conpetitors

20003 Tesl a, Border Collie, Cecilia Sternzon

20010 Ril ey, Mini Aussie, Zoe Ann Stivers

16": 4 conpetitors

16005 M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen

16008 Rocket Kees , Keeshond, Kathy Winzer
16010 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
16012 Logan, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Dee Berry

14": 2 conpetitors

14001 Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson
14003 CGus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

10": 3 conpetitors

10007 Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler

10008 Lexi , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gayle Seaton
10014 Ket chup, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Angie Huang

Ring 3: Performance| Standard

20": 4
P20010
P20016
P20025
P20028

conpetitors

Wal ker , Flat-Coated Retriever, Rich De La Cruz
Rocky , Australian Shepherd, Daniel Philippidis
Apol | o, Portuguese Podengo, Judy Knorr

Jest er , Border Coallie, Diana Rapa

16": 1
P16010

conpetitor
Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield

14": 1
P14010

conpetitor
Cai | | ei gh, Keeshond, Kathy Winzer

12": 1 conpetitor
P12003 Cassi e, Keeshond, Steve Winzer

Ring 3: Advanced Standard

22": 5 conpetitors

22011 Bodhi , Border Collie, Onnie Killefer

22012 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22031 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

22049 Mbj o, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

20": 5 conpetitors

20005 Ki ar a, Labrador Retriever, Marion Bashista
20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
20009 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos
20016 Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic

20018 Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

14": 2 conpetitors

14006 Kenzi e, Chi Cross, LisaWhite

14008 Juj u, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Dowell

Friday (cont.)
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Ring 3: Performancell Standard

16":

1 conpetitor

P16001 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

12":

2 conpetitors

P12002 Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell

P12010

8": 1
PO8007

Kel | y, Miniature Schnauzer, Judy Rowley

conpetitor
Roger , All-American, Diana Rapa

Ring 3: Starters Gamblers

24"

24013
24014
24019
24023

22": 6
22005
22007
22008
22037
22044
22050

20": 2
20010
20014

16": 3
16005
16008
16012

14": 1
14001

10": 2
10007
10008

4 conpetitors

Xoom, All-American, Heather Johnson
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Roo, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors

Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy
CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Sage, Vizsla, Peggy Barker

conpetitors
Ri | ey, Mini Aussie, Zoe Ann Stivers
Tucker , Field Spaniel, CynthiaMcGuire

conpetitors

M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen

Rocket Kees , Keeshond, Kathy Winzer
Logan, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Dee Berry

conpetitor
Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson

conpetitors
Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler
Lexi , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gayle Seaton

Ring 3: Performance |l Gamblers

20": 4
P20010
P20016
P20025
P20028

16": 2
P16010
P16015

14": 1
P14010

conpetitors

Wal ker , Flat-Coated Retriever, Rich De La Cruz
Rocky , Australian Shepherd, Daniel Philippidis
Apol | o, Portuguese Podengo, Judy Knorr

Jest er , Border Coallie, Diana Rapa

conpetitors
Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Chri sty, Border Collie, Anne Korber

conpetitor
Cai | | ei gh, Keeshond, Kathy Winzer



12": 2 conpetitors
P12002 Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell
P12003 Cassi e, Keeshond, Steve Winzer

Ring 3: Advanced Gamblers

22": 3 conpetitors

22013 Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
22031 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

22052 Frolic,Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite

20": 4 conpetitors

20003 Tesl a, Border Collie, Cecilia Sternzon

20005 Ki ar a, Labrador Retriever, Marion Bashista
20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
20009 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos

14": 1 conpetitor
14003 CGus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

Ring 3: Performance Il Gamblers

16": 1 conpetitor
P16001 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

12": 1 conpetitor
P12010 Kel |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Judy Rowley

Ring 3: StartersJumpers

24": 5 conpetitors

24013 Xoom, All-American, Heather Johnson
24014 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
24016 Ril ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

24019 Roo, Fuffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

22": 8 conpetitors

22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

22007 CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

22008 Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
22013 Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
22021 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22037 Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

22044  Kai , Border Collie, Kerry Levin

22050 Sage, Vizda, Peggy Barker

20": 2 conpetitors
20010 Ril ey, Mini Aussie, Zoe Ann Stivers
20014 Tucker , Field Spaniel, CynthiaMcGuire

16": 2 conpetitors
16005 M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen
16008 Rocket Kees , Keeshond, Kathy Winzer

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson

Friday (cont.)
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10": 3
10007
10008
10014

conpetitors

Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler

Lexi , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gayle Seaton
Ket chup, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Angie Huang

Ring 3: Performance| Jumpers

20": 2
P20010
P20025

16": 2
P16010
P16015

14": 1
P14010

12": 2
P12002
P12003

conpetitors
Wal ker , Flat-Coated Retriever, Rich De La Cruz
Apol | o, Portuguese Podengo, Judy Knorr

conpetitors
Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Chri sty, Border Collie, Anne Korber

conpetitor
Cai | | ei gh, Keeshond, Kathy Winzer

conpetitors
Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell
Cassi e, Keeshond, Steve Winzer

Ring 3: Advanced Jumpers

22": 5
22012
22014
22017
22031
22052

20": 4
20003
20005
20006
20009

16": 2
16004
16012

conpetitors

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Hannah , Border Collie, Marcy Campbell

W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Frol i c,Bearded Callie, Jack & Libby Buhite

conpetitors

Tesl a, Border Collie, Cecilia Sternzon

Ki ar a, Labrador Retriever, Marion Bashista
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos

conpetitors
G yphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne L eeper
Logan, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Dee Berry

Ring 3: Performance Il Jumpers

20": 1
P20016

16": 1
P16001

12": 1
P12010

conpetitor

Rocky , Australian Shepherd, Daniel Philippidis
conpetitor

Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball
conpetitor

Kel | y, Miniature Schnauzer, Judy Rowley



Running Order List

Saturday, December 30, 2017

Ring 1: Team Snooker

Group A

24" 4
24002
24003
24023
24025

conpetitors

1" Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski
Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Max , Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

22": 15 conpetitors

22007
22012
22015
22021
22022
22023
22027
22029
22032
22035
22037
22038
22045
22048
22051

20": 5
20001
20006
20011
20013
20018

14": 1
14002

10": 6
10001
10004
10005
10009
10010
10011

Group B

CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Tr ue, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Bri ght , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

G bbs, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

G oovy , Border Collie, Tracy Comin

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

conpetitors

Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Kat e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nell Davis

Si nmba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

24": 10 conpetitors

24001
24008
24009
24011
24012
24016
24017
24021
24022

Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
Jack , Border Collie, Nick Crane

Cr uz , Giant Schnauzer, Jennifer Mangelos

24026

Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

22": 10 conpetitors

22001
22002
22008
22013
22024
22025
22026
22036
22041
22042

20": 3
20008
20020
20024

16": 5
16003
16004
16006
16010
16011

14": 1
14003

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ri ch, Border Collie, Mia Grant

Pi e, Border Callie, Nancy Gyes

Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen

M ck , Border Collie, Diana Wilson

conpetitors

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene
Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

conpetitors

Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

G yphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne L eeper

Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

conpetitor
Qus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Snooker

Group A

20": 10 conpetitors

P20002
P20006
P20007
P20009
P20011
P20015
P20020
P20021
P20023
P20027

14": 7
P14001
P14002
P14005
P14007
P14008
P14009
P14011

12": 2

P12001
P12006
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Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

conpetitors

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

Ki st , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

Sydney , Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

conpetitors
Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes



Saturday (cont.)

Group B 22035 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock
22045 \Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski

20": 3 conpetitors ]

P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk 10": 4 conpetitors ) )

P20014 Kot a, All-American, Tiffanie Moyano 10001 Ter r a, Shetland Sheepdog, K_ath_enne L"_a'

P20022 Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes 10005 Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
10011 Si nba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

16": 14 conpetitors 10006 Rummy, American Hairless Terrier, Rachel Sanders

P16002 Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

P16005 Lar k, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters 20": 4 Coeret_i tors ) ) )
P16006 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh 20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

P16007 Firebal |l ,Border Collie, LauraPryse 20019 Nikki , Australian Sh_epherd, Judy P_alfi
P16008 Ni ko, Border Collie, LindaDarcy 20013 & oavy , Border Collie, Tracy Comin
P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild 20022 Ziry, CashoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

P16011 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

P16019 Di g, Border Collie, Karey Krauter Group B

P16022 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

P16024 Ki |l ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell 16": 3 conpetitors

P16025 Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin 16011 Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

P16026 Ei nsF ein, Border C_ollie, Penni Price 16006 Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan
P16028 Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers 16007 Ti cket , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pam Durkee

P16029 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell
22": 10 conpetitors

8": 4 anpet itors 22020 Di g, Border Collie, Karey Krauter
PO8001 River , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman 22010 SkyeLar k , Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite
P08002  Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite 22040 G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector
P08003  Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh 22042 M ck, Border Collie, Diana Wilson
P08004 Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano 22026 Ri ch, Border Collie, Mia Grant
22025 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Ring 1. Masters Snooker 22041 Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen

22003 Safari , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
22018 Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
22001 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Group A

24": 3 conpetitors

24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal 20": 2 conpetitors

24025  Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet 20020 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski 20016  Spel | , Border Collie, Jm Basic

22": 20 conpetitors 24": 5 conpetitors

22028  Sparky , All-American, Cindy Wilde 24008 Bi sou, Border Callie, KarlaAhn

22023  Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann 24016 Ril ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten
22057 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis 24007 Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

22051 Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey 22024 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell
22056  Amo, Border Collie, Mary Tsow 24022 Cruz, Giant Schnauzer, Jennifer Mangelos
22016 Stell a, Border Callie, Cary Harrison

22034 Keg, Border Collie, Kristi Cetrulo 14": 1 conpetitor

22012 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel 14005 Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez
22004 Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet

22039 Revel ati on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross 24": 1 conpetitor

22048 Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman 24017 Ganbit , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
22054  Skyl r , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs

22043 Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

22022 W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

22038 Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas Group A

22032 Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason

22027 Bright , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders 14": 9 conpetitors

22006  Zi pper , Border Collie, Lupin Egan P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
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P14011
P14005
P14004
P14009
P14002
P14003
P14008
P14012

Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

Toby , Australian Shepherd, May Gee

Sydney , Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
Charl i e, Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
12": 3 conpetitors

P12013 Juno, All-American, Maura Warnecke
P12004 Kayl ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Glantz
P12006 M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

20": 12 conpetitors

P20002 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
P20009 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
P20011 Lar k, English Shepherd, Toni Duralski
P20013 Renzor , Golden Retriever, Garth Gregson
P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
P20003 Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
P20020 Rowdy, Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber
P20005 Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
P20021 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
P20017 El i nor , All-American, Ingrid Peterson
P20001 Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles
P20027 Bil |y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Group B

14": 1
P14006

conpetitor
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

16": 7
P16029
P16002
P16016
P16009
P16027
P16005
P16028

conpetitors

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Zi nni a, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Lar k , Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

20": 1
P20024

conpetitor
Jay, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Campanile

12": 1
P12012

conpetitor
Honey, All-American, Lisa White

20": 2 conpetitors
P20022 Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes
P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

Saturday (cont.)

-16-

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

Group B

12": 2
V12006
V12002

8": 1
V08003

4" 1
V04001

conpetitors
Si err a, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Maggi e, Australian Shepherd, Janet Jenkins

conpetitor
Cl ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang

conpetitor
Rocket , Jack-Chi, Cindy Vinores

Ring 1: Masters Standard

Group A

24": 3
24002
24003
24025

22":

22004
22006
22015
22016
22022
22023
22027
22032
22034
22035
22038
22039
22043
22045
22048
22051
22054
22056
22057

20": 4
20001
20013
20019
20022

10": 5
10001
10005
10006
10009
10010

conpetitors

1" Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

19 conpetitors

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Zi pper , Border Collie, Lupin Egan

Tr ue, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz

St el | a, Border Collie, Cary Harrison

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Bri ght , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
Keg, Border Callie, Kristi Cetrulo

Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Revel at i on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross
Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Skyl r , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs
Ammo , Border Collie, Mary Tsow

Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
G oovy , Border Collie, Tracy Comin

Ni kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

conpetitors

Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai

Oski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

Rummy , American Hairless Terrier, Rachel Sanders
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Kat e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nell Davis



Group B

24"

22024
24001
24007
24008
24009
24011
24012
24017
24022
24026

22" 7
22001
22018
22025
22026
22030
22036
22042

20": 2
20008
20024

16": 2
16007
16011

14": 2
14004
14005

Saturday (cont.)

10 conpetitors

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse
Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
Cr uz , Giant Schnauzer, Jennifer Mangelos
Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

conpetitors

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Ri ch, Border Collie, Mia Grant

Pri x, Border Collie, Allan Polley

Pi e, Border Callie, Nancy Gyes

M ck , Border Collie, DianaWilson

conpetitors
Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

conpetitors
Ti cket , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pam Durkee
Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

conpetitors
Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura
Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

Group A

20":
P20001
P20002
P20005
P20006
P20009
P20013
P20015
P20017
P20020
P20026
P20027

14": 7
P14001
P14002
P14003
P14004

11 conpetitors

Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Renzor , Golden Retriever, Garth Gregson
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

El i nor , All-American, Ingrid Peterson
Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber

Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

conpetitors

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

Toby , Australian Shepherd, May Gee

Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet

-17-

P14008
P14009
P14011

Sydney , Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

12": 5
P12004
P12006
P12013
P12014
P12015

conpetitors

Kay!l ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Glantz
M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
Juno, All-American, Maura Warnecke
She- Ra, All-American, Jim Dowell

Pai ge, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Dowell

Group B

20": 2
P20008
P20024

conpetitors
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Jay, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Campanile

16": 10 conpetitors

P16002 Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

P16004 G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector
P16005 Lark, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
P16007 Firebal |l ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
P16012 Kadi n, Border Collie, Tiffanie Moyano
P16016 Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
P16023 SkyelLar k , Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite
P16027 Zi nni a, All-American, Maureen Carroll
P16029 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

14": 1
P14006

conpetitor
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

8": 1
P08004

conpetitor
Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

Group B

12": 2
V12001
V12002

conpetitors
Lance, Border Collie, David Kurtz
Maggi e, Australian Shepherd, Janet Jenkins

8": 2
V08001
V08003

conpetitors
Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura
Cl ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang

4": 1 conpetitor
V04001 Rocket , Jack-Chi, Cindy Vinores



Saturday (cont.)

Ring 1: Team Relay

01: CODE Zen/ Qui gl ey

22007 CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

22041 Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen

22038 Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas

02: DareDevil likes girls that scream

20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
24001 DareDevil ,Border Collie, LauraPryse

24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

03: CGus Gets 2 Tri's

14002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
14003 CGus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce
22037 Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield
04: Jude Dodges the L-word

24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski
24009 Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
22025 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

05: Looking for Fun and Feeling G oovy

20011 G bbs, Border Collie, Taffi Owen
24021 Jack, Border Collie, Nick Crane
20013 G oovy, Border Callie, Tracy Comin

06: Lum nously Charged Poo

10009 Roxy, Poodle (Toy), Ivette White
22027 Bright , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
22012 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

07: Quinblee plays with Corgis

16006 Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan
10005 Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
10010 Kat e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nell Davis

08: Riley Cruzin to the Max

24022 Cruz, Giant Schnauzer, Jennifer Mangelos
24025 Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
24016 Ril ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

09: River kisses the sun in France
22013 Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
22008 Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
24008 Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

10: Run First, Wne Later

16003 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger
22015 True, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz
22022 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson

11: Savvy Takes Cash to the Bank

20020 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
22032 Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
22024 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell

-18-

12: Si nba/ M ck/ Bo

10011 Si nba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura
22001 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
22042 M ck, Border Collie, Diana Wilson

13: Snips/Rich/Pie

20024  Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz
22036 Pi e, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes
22026 Ri ch, Border Collie, Mia Grant

14: Super Si ¢/ Bl ush/ Luna

22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel
22023 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann
22051 Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey

15: Terra's all Flash and Dazzl e

10004 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
10001 Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai
16010 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

16: The Wi zz Kids

20008 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene
20018 Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

17: Tur bo/ Theo/ G yphon

22048 Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
16011 Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong
16004 Gryphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne Leeper

18: W're Here for the Learnings

22021 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
22029 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

19: Who do you thinkYou are, Hot Shot?

22045 \Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
24026 Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse
24011 You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell

20: Zoe Runs a Stingin' Ganbit

22035 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock
24017 Ganbit , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
24012 Sting, All-American, Karen Charles

Ring 2: Team Jumpers
Group A

22": 15 conpetitors

22007 CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

22012 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22015 True, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz
22021 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22022 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
22023 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

22027 Bright , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders



22029
22032
22035
22037
22038
22045
22048
22051

20": 5
20001
20006
20011
20013
20018

24" 4
24002
24003
24023
24025

10": 6
10001
10004
10005
10009
10010
10011

14": 1
14002

Group B

22":

22001
22002
22008
22013
22024
22025
22026
22036
22041
22042

20": 3
20008
20020
20024

24"

24001
24008
24009
24011

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

G bbs, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

G oovy , Border Collie, Tracy Comin

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

conpetitors

1" Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski
Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Max , Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

conpetitors

Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Kat e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nell Davis

Si mba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

10 conpetitors

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ri ch, Border Collie, Mia Grant

Pi e, Border Callie, Nancy Gyes

Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen

M ck , Border Collie, DianaWilson

conpetitors

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene
Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

10 conpetitors

Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell

Saturday (cont.)

-19-

24012
24016
24017
24021
24022
24026

16": 5
16003
16004
16006
16010
16011

14": 1
14003

Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten
Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
Jack , Border Collie, Nick Crane

Cr uz, Giant Schnauzer, Jennifer Mangelos
Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

conpetitors
Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger
G yphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne L eeper

Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

conpetitor
Qus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

Ring 2: Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Group A

14": 7
P14001
P14002
P14005
P14007
P14008
P14009
P14011

20":
P20002
P20006
P20007
P20009
P20011
P20015
P20020
P20021
P20023
P20027

12": 2
P12001
P12006

Group B

16":
P16002
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16008
P16009
P16011
P16019

conpetitors

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

Ki st , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

Sydney , Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

10 conpetitors

Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

conpetitors
Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

14 conpetitors

Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

Lar k , Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Fi rebal | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter



P16022
P16024
P16025
P16026
P16028
P16029

20": 3
P20008
P20014
P20022

8": 4
PO8001
P08002
PO8003
P08004

W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Ki | ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell
Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin
Ei nst ei n, Border Collie, Penni Price
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

conpetitors

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Kot a, All-American, Tiffanie Moyano
Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

conpetitors

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano

Ring 2: Masters Jumpers

Group A

24": 3
24002
24003
24025

22":

22004
22006
22016
22022
22023
22028
22032
22034
22035
22039
22043
22045
22047
22048
22051
22054
22056
22057

20": 4
20001
20013
20019
20022

10": 4
10001
10005
10006
10009

conpetitors

1" Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

18 conpetitors

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Zi pper , Border Collie, Lupin Egan

St el | a, Border Collie, Cary Harrison

W | son, Australian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Spar ky , All-American, Cindy Wilde
Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
Keg, Border Callie, Kristi Cetrulo

Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Revel at i on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Skyl r , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs

Ammo , Border Collie, Mary Tsow

Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis

conpetitors

Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
G oovy , Border Collie, Tracy Comin

Ni kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

conpetitors

Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai

Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

Rummy , American Hairless Terrier, Rachel Sanders
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Saturday (cont.)

-20-

Group B

24": 8
22024
24001
24007
24008
24011
24012
24017
24026

22": 8
22001
22018
22025
22030
22036
22041
22042
22049

20": 3
20016
20020
20024

16": 2
16007
16011

14": 2
14004
14005

conpetitors

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse
Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell
Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles
Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

conpetitors

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Pri x, Border Collie, Allan Polley

Pi e, Border Callie, Nancy Gyes

Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen

M ck , Border Collie, Diana Wilson
Mbj o, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

conpetitors

Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic
Banksy , Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

conpetitors

Ti cket , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pam Durkee

Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

conpetitors
Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura
Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez

Ring 2: Performancelll Jumpers

Group A

20":
P20001
P20002
P20003
P20005
P20006
P20011
P20013
P20017
P20019
P20020
P20021
P20026
P20027

14": 7
P14001
P14002

13 conpetitors

Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski
Renzor , Golden Retriever, Garth Gregson

El i nor , All-American, Ingrid Peterson

Cody , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs

Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

conpetitors
Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes



P14004 Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
P14008 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
P14009 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
P14011 Daiya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
P14012 Charli e, Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

12": 4 conpetitors

P12005 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
P12006 M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
P12007 Nano, Whippet, Candy Gaiser
P12013 Juno, All-American, Maura Warnecke

Group B

20": 3 conpetitors

P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
P20022 Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

P20024 Jay, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Campanile

16": 11 conpetitors

P16002 Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

P16005 Lark, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
P16006 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

P16007 Firebal |l ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
P16016 Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
P16023 SkyelLar k , Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite
P16024 Ki | ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell

P16027 Zi nni a, All-American, Maureen Carroll
P16028 Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

P16029 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

14": 1 conpetitor
P14006 Lily, All-American, Maureen Carroll

12": 1 conpetitor
P12012 Honey, All-American, LisaWhite

8": 2 conpetitors

P08003 Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh
P08006 Gust avo, All-American, Laura Hartwick

Ring 2: Veterans Jumpers
Group A

12": 1 conpetitor
V12005 WMaddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

8": 1 conpetitor
V08002 Dax, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Group B

16": 1 conpetitor
V16001 Chi co, All-American, Annie Riecken

Saturday (cont.)

-21-

12": 4 conpetitors

V12001 Lance, Border Collie, David Kurtz

V12002 WMaggi e, Australian Shepherd, Janet Jenkins
V12003 Vi c, Border Collie, Mia Grant

V12004 WAl ter , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield

8": 2 conpetitors
V08001 Pi per , Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura
V08003 d ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang

4": 1 conpetitor
V04001 Rocket , Jack-Chi, Cindy Vinores

Ring 2: Masters Gamblers
Group A

24": 3 conpetitors

24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski
24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
24025 Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

22": 21 conpetitors

22004 Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
22006  Zi pper , Border Collie, Lupin Egan

22012 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22015 True, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz
22016 Stel |l a, Border Callie, Cary Harrison
22021 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22022 W/ son, Austraian Shepherd, Jill Arenson
22023 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

22028 Spar ky, All-American, Cindy Wilde

22032 Savvy, Border Collie, Annette Thomason
22034 Keg, Border Collie, Kristi Cetrulo

22035 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

22038 Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
22039 Revel ati on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross
22045 \Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
22047 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22048 Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
22051 Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
22054  Skyl r , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs
22056 Ammo, Border Collie, Mary Tsow

20": 4 conpetitors

20001 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20013 G oovy, Border Callie, Tracy Comin

20019 N kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi

20022 Ziry , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

10": 3 conpetitors

10005 Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

10010 Kat e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nell Davis

10011 Si nba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura
Group B



24" 9
22024
24001
24007
24008
24009
24012
24016
24017
24026

22" 7
22001
22002
22020
22025
22026
22030
22042

20": 1
20016

16": 3
16006
16007
16011

14": 2
14005
14006

conpetitors

Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse
Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

Dodger , Belgian Sheepdog, Carole Murphy
Sti ng, All-American, Karen Charles

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

conpetitors

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter
Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Ri ch, Border Collie, Mia Grant

Pri x, Border Collie, Allan Polley

M ck , Border Collie, Diana Wilson

conpetitor
Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic

conpetitors

Saturday (cont.)

Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan
Ti cket , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pam Durkee

Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

conpetitors
Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez
Kenzi e, Chi Cross, LisaWhite

Ring 2: Performancelll Gamblers

Group A

20":
P20001
P20002
P20003
P20005
P20006
P20007
P20009
P20011
P20013
P20017
P20019
P20020
P20027

14": 7
P14001
P14002
P14004
P14008
P14009
P14011

13 conpetitors

Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
Yogi
Br ody , Border Collie, Carol Nash

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski
Renzor , Golden Retriever, Garth Gregson
El i nor , All-American, Ingrid Peterson
Cody , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs
Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber
Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

conpetitors

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Sydney , Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
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P14012

12": 6
P12001
P12006
P12007
P12013
P12014
P12015

Group B

20": 2
P20008
P20024

16":
P16002
P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16009
P16011
P16016
P16023
P16024
P16027
P16028
P16029

14": 1
P14006

8": 2
P08002
PO8003

Charl i e, Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

conpetitors

Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
Nano , Whippet, Candy Gaiser

Juno, All-American, Maura Warnecke
She- Ra, All-American, Jim Dowell
Pai ge, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Dowell

conpetitors
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Jay, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Campanile

13 conpetitors

Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector

Lar k , Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Fi rebal | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
SkyeLar k , Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite
Ki | ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell

Zi nni a, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

conpetitor
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

conpetitors
Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite
Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Ring 2: Veterans Gamblers

Group A

12": 1
V12005

Group B

16": 1
V16001

12": 4
V12002
V12003
V12004
V12006

8": 1
V08003

conpetitor
Maddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

conpetitor
Chi co, All-American, Annie Riecken

conpetitors

Maggi e, Australian Shepherd, Janet Jenkins
Vi ¢, Border Collie, Mia Grant

Wl t er , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Si err a, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

conpetitor
Cl ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang



Saturday (cont.)

4": 1 conpetitor
V04001 Rocket , Jack-Chi, Cindy Vinores

Ring 2: Perf. Versatility Relay

01: Billy Ghost
P14002 Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
P20027 Bi ||y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

02: Cooper's Riverdance
P08003 Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh
P08001 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

03: Daiyal/ W cke
P14011 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
P16022 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

04: E's Pretty Wnman
P08004 Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano
P16026 Ei nstei n, Border Collie, Penni Price

05: Fish Pops
P12001 Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
P08002 Poppy, Chi Cross, LisaWhite

06: Fromthe Bored Room
P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
P16024 Ki |l ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell

07: Heart Dogs
P14007 Ki st , Border Callie, Holly Bourne
P16007 Firebal |l ,Border Collie, LauraPryse

08: |'m Thi nki ng About Biting You
P16028 Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
P16019 Di g, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

09: Kotal/Jo-Z
P16025 Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin
P20014 Kot a, All-American, Tiffanie Moyano

10: Loud Mbut hs
P20023 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
P20021 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

11: Mnnie's Bear Necessities
P12006 M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
P20006 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
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12: Never too AOd to Party
P20007 Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash
P16008 Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

13: One if by Air, One if by Sea
P16005 Lark, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
P16002 Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

14: Party Animals
P20020 Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber
P20015 Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

15: Shadow Scoop
P20022 Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes
P20002 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

16: Sunday/ Chl oe
P16029 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell
P16006 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

17: The Dynami c Duo
P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
P16011 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

18: WAg N Wggle
P14009 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

19: Yappy as a Lark
P20011 Lar k, English Shepherd, Toni Duralski
P14008 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet

20: Zeval Ecli pse
P14005 Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen
P20009 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ring 3: StartersJumpers

24": 6 conpetitors

24013 Xoom, All-American, Heather Johnson
24014 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
24016 Ril ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

24019 Roo, Fuffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
24021 Jack, Border Collie, Nick Crane

24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

22": 11 conpetitors
22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel



22007
22008
22013
22021
22037
22044
22046
22050
22053
22055

20": 3
20010
20017
20023

16": 1
16005

14": 1
14001

10": 3
10002
10007
10014

CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Cal | i e, Labrador Retriever, Karen Chew
Sage, Vizsla, Peggy Barker

Sassy, Labrador Retriever, ChandraMcKeon
Q T. , Border Collie, Pamela Fugitt-Hetrick

conpetitors

Ri | ey, Mini Aussie, Zoe Ann Stivers
FI ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger
W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing

conpetitor
M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen

conpetitor
Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson

conpetitors

Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz

Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler

Ket chup, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Angie Huang

Ring 3: Performance| Jumpers

20": 2
P20010
P20012

16": 4
P16003
P16010
P16014
P16015

12": 2
P12002
P12011

conpetitors
Wal ker , Flat-Coated Retriever, Rich De La Cruz
Tr ent , Golden Retriever, Terri Gregson

conpetitors

Radar , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams
Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Bonney , English Shepherd, Annie Riecken
Chri sty, Border Collie, Anne Korber

conpetitors
Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell
Bl i nk, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams

Ring 3: Advanced Jumpers

24" 1
24018

22" 4
22014
22031
22033
22052

20": 4
20003

conpetitor
Huey , Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley

conpetitors

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball
W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Q wi , Portuguese Water Dog, Gary Krauss

Frol i c,Bearded Callie, Jack & Libby Buhite

conpetitors
Tesl a, Border Collie, Cecilia Sternzon

Saturday (cont.)
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20005 Ki ar a, Labrador Retriever, Marion Bashista
20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
20009 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos
16": 3 conpetitors

16003 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

16004 Gryphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne Leeper
16012 Logan, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Dee Berry

Ring 3: Performance Il Jumpers

20": 2 conpetitors

P20016 Rocky, Australian Shepherd, Daniel Philippidis
P20018 Teddy, Golden Retriever, Diane Grundy

16": 1 conpetitor

P16001 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
12": 2 conpetitors

P12008 Payt on, All-American, Karen hirano
P12010 Kel |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Judy Rowley

Ring 3: Starters Snooker

24": 4 conpetitors

24014 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
24019 Roo, Fuffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
24021 Jack, Border Collie, Nick Crane

24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
22": 8 conpetitors

22007 CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

22008 Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22037 Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

22046 Cal li e, Labrador Retriever, Karen Chew
22050 Sage, Vizda, Peggy Barker

22053 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Chandra McKeon
22055 QT. , Border Collie, Pamela Fugitt-Hetrick
20": 1 conpetitor

20026 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
16": 1 conpetitor

16005 M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen

14": 1 conpetitor

14001 Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson
10": 3 conpetitors

10002 Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz

10008 Lexi , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gayle Seaton
10012 Fer gus, Papillon, Jolyn Montgomery



Ring 3: Performance| Snooker

20": 2 conpetitors
P20012 Trent , Golden Retriever, Terri Gregson
P20016 Rocky, Australian Shepherd, Daniel Philippidis

16": 4 conpetitors

P16001 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
P16003 Radar , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams
P16010 Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
P16014 Bonney , English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

12": 1 conpetitor
P12011 Bl i nk, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams

Ring 3: Advanced Snooker

24": 1 conpetitor
24018 Huey, Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley

22": 5 conpetitors

22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

22013 Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
22031 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

22044  Kai , Border Collie, Kerry Levin

22052 Frolic,Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite

20": 3 conpetitors

20005 Ki ar a, Labrador Retriever, Marion Bashista
20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
20017 Fl ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

Ring 3: Performance Il Snooker

20": 1 conpetitor
P20028 Jest er , Border Collie, Diana Rapa

12": 2 conpetitors
P12002 Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell
P12008 Payt on, All-American, Karen hirano

Ring 3: Starters Gamblers

24": 4 conpetitors

24013 Xoom, All-American, Heather Johnson
24014 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
24019 Roo, Fuffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

22": 10 conpetitors

22005 Maxx, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
22007 CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan
22008 Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
22019 Genma, Whippet, Maria Shorey

22037 Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Saturday
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(cont.)

22044
22046
22050
22053
22055

20": 2
20010
20026

16": 2
16005
16012

14": 1
14001

10": 4
10002
10004
10007
10008

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Cal | i e, Labrador Retriever, Karen Chew
Sage, Vizsla, Peggy Barker

Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Chandra McKeon
Q T. , Border Collie, Pamela Fugitt-Hetrick

conpetitors
Ri | ey, Mini Aussie, Zoe Ann Stivers
Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

conpetitors
M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen
Logan, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Dee Berry

conpetitor
Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson

conpetitors

Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler

Lexi , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gayle Seaton

Ring 3: Performance |l Gamblers

20": 2
P20010
P20012

16": 3
P16003
P16014
P16015

12": 1
P12002

conpetitors
Wal ker , Flat-Coated Retriever, Rich De La Cruz
Tr ent , Golden Retriever, Terri Gregson

conpetitors

Radar , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams
Bonney , English Shepherd, Annie Riecken
Chri sty, Border Collie, Anne Korber

conpetitor
Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell

Ring 3: Advanced Gamblers

24" 1
24018

22": 3
22013
22031
22052

20": 4
20005
20006
20009
20017

16": 1
16010

14": 1
14003

conpetitor
Huey , Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley

conpetitors

Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Frol i c,Bearded Callie, Jack & Libby Buhite

conpetitors

Ki ar a, Labrador Retriever, Marion Bashista
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos
FI ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

conpetitor
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

conpetitor
Qus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce



10":
10001
10012

2

conpetitors
Terr a, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Lai
Fer gus , Papillon, Jolyn Montgomery

Ring 3: Performance Il Gamblers

20":
P2001

16":
P1600
12":
P1200
P1201

8":

1
8

1
1

2
8
0

1

conpetitor
Teddy, Golden Retriever, Diane Grundy

conpetitor
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball

conpetitors
Payt on, All-American, Karen hirano

Kel | y, Miniature Schnauzer, Judy Rowley

conpetitor

P08007 Roger , All-American, Diana Rapa

Ring 3: Starters Standard

24"

24006
24013
24014
24016
24018
24019
24021
24023

22":

22002
22005
22007
22008
22013
22019
22021
22029
22037
22046
22050
22052
22055

20":
20010
20017

16":

16005
16010
16012

14":
14001

8

conpetitors

Kobe , American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Xoom, All-American, Heather Johnson
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Huey , Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley
Roo, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
Jack , Border Collie, Nick Crane

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

13 conpetitors

2

3

2

Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Sol ei | , Golden Retriever, Michelle Pressel
Germa, Whippet, Maria Shorey

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Cal | i e, Labrador Retriever, Karen Chew
Sage, Vizsla, Peggy Barker

Frol i c,Bearded Callie, Jack & Libby Buhite
Q T. , Border Collie, Pamela Fugitt-Hetrick

conpetitors
Ri | ey, Mini Aussie, Zoe Ann Stivers
FI ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

conpetitors

M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Logan, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Dee Berry

conpetitors
Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson

Saturday (cont.)

14003

10": 3
10004
10007
10014

Qus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

conpetitors

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler

Ket chup, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Angie Huang

Ring 3: Performance| Standard

20": 4
P20010
P20012
P20016
P20028

16": 3
P16003
P16010
P16014

12": 2
P12008
P12011

conpetitors

Wal ker , Flat-Coated Retriever, Rich De La Cruz
Tr ent , Golden Retriever, Terri Gregson

Rocky , Australian Shepherd, Daniel Philippidis
Jest er , Border Coallie, Diana Rapa

conpetitors

Radar , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams
Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Bonney , English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

conpetitors
Payt on, All-American, Karen hirano
Bl i nk, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams

Ring 3: Advanced Standard

22": 5
22012
22014
22028
22031
22049

20": 6
20005
20006
20009
20016
20018
20023

16": 1
16003

14": 1
14008

10": 1
10012

conpetitors

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Spar ky , All-American, Cindy Wilde

W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Mbj o, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

conpetitors

Ki ar a, Labrador Retriever, Marion Bashista
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos
Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing

conpetitor
Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

conpetitor
Juj u, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Dowell

conpetitor
Fer gus , Papillon, Jolyn Montgomery

Ring 3: Performancell Standard

20": 1
P20018

16": 1
P16001
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conpetitor

Teddy, Golden Retriever, Diane Grundy
conpetitor

Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball



Saturday (cont.)

12": 2 conpetitors
P12002 Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell
P12010 Kel |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Judy Rowley

8": 1 conpetitor
P08007 Roger , All-American, Diana Rapa

Ring 3: StartersPairs

22029 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

22007 CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan
22044  Kai , Border Collie, Kerry Levin

16012 Logan, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Dee Berry
22008 Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

20026 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
22037 Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

10007 Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler
10014 Ket chup, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Angie Huang

Ring 3: Performance| Pairs

P16010 Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
P12002 Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell

Ring 3: Advanced Pairs

20005 Ki ar a, Labrador Retriever, Marion Bashista
24018 Huey, Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley

20018 Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

20009 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos
22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

20006 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
22052 Frolic,Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite

16007 Ti cket , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pam Durkee
20017 Fl ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger
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Running Order List
Sunday, December 31, 2017

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier 16004 G yphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne L eeper
Gro A 16006 Qui nbl ee, Miniature American Shepherd, Tracy Machlan
up 16009  Ki t a, Border Collie, LisaDewey
10": 5 conpetitors 20": 4 conpetitors
10003 Spunoni ,AII-Amer_lc_an, Kathy_T)_/son ) 20008 Yuli , Border Collie, Linda Greene
10004 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating 20016  Spel | , Border Collie, Jm Basic
10009  Roxy, Poodle (Toy), IvateWhlte ) 20020 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
10010 Kat e, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Nell Davis 20024  Sni ps, Border Collie, David Kurtz

10011 Si nba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura
22": 8 conpetitors

14": 2 conpetitors 22001 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
14002 Dyl an, Be_aagle, Trz_acy Duncan 22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel
14007  Joey, Papillon, Krissy Day 22008 Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

22025 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

20" 7 Coeret_i tors ) ) ) 22036 Pi e, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes
20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson 22041  Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen
20004  Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle 22042 M ck, Border Collie, Diana Wilson
20018 Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne 22049  Mbj o, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes
20019  Ni kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi ’ ’
20021 Kirk, Border Collie, Channan Fosty 24": 11 conpetitors
20022 Ziry , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen 22024 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell
20023  Wen, Border Collie, RebeccaKing 24001 DareDevil ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
. ) 24004 Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel
22": 14 conpetit 0r§ ) 24007 Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter
22004 Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet 24008 Bi sou. Border Collie KarlaAhn
22012 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel 24011 You Béalgian Tervurel; Roberta Troxell
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball 24012  Sti ;19 All-American ’Karen Charles
22015 True, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz 24017 Ganbit , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
22016 Stel |l a, Border Callie, Cary Harrison 24018 Huey, Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley
22021  Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno 24021 Jack, Border Collie, Nick Crane

22023 Lur]a, Border Collie, Meg Mann 24026 Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse
22027 Bright , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders

22034 Keg, Border Collie, Kristi Cetrulo

22039 Revel ati on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

22045 \Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski Group A

22051 Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey

22054  Skyl r , Border Co!lie, Jeanette Kovacs 12": 1 conpetitor

22056  Amo, Border Collie, Mary Tsow V12005 WMaddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
24": 5 conpetitors

24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski GrOUp B

24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan 4": 1 conpetitor

24024 Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles V04001 Rocket , Jack-Chi, Cindy Vinores

24025 Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
8": 1 conpetitor
V08003 d ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang

Group B
" . 12": 2 conpetitors
14%: 2 conpetitors 3 V12006 Si erra, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
14004 Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura V12007 Tex, Border Collie, Nick Crane

14005 Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez

16": 6 conpetitors

16001 Gnone, Border Staffy, Ledlie Sullivan
16002 | ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

16003 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger
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Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers
Group A

12": 5 conpetitors

P12001 Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
P12006 M nni e, Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes
P12007 Nano, Whippet, Candy Gaiser
P12014 She- Ra, All-American, Jim Dowell
P12015 Pai ge, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Dowell

14": 8 conpetitors

P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
P14002 Kaspur , Nordic Spitz, Marie Sipes

P14003 Toby, Australian Shepherd, May Gee

P14004 Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
P14005 Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

P14008 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
P14009 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
P14011 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

20": 13 conpetitors

P20001 Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles
P20002 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
P20003 Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
P20005 Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
P20007 Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash
P20009 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
P20013 Renzor , Golden Retriever, Garth Gregson
P20017 El i nor , All-American, Ingrid Peterson
P20019 Cody, Border Callie, Jeanette Kovacs
P20020 Rowdy, Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber
P20021 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
P20027 Bil |y, Border Collie, Holly Newman
P20029 Charli e, Austraian Kelpie, Colleen Reid

Group B

8": 3 conpetitors
P08002 Poppy, Chi Cross, LisaWhite
P08003 Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh
P08004 Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano

14": 1 conpetitor
P14006 Lily, All-American, Maureen Carroll

16": 12 conpetitors

P16002 Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush
P16006 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
P16007 Fireball ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
P16012 Kadi n, Border Collie, Tiffanie Moyano
P16016 Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
P16017 Jet , Border Callie, Julie Craig

P16020 Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas
P16021 Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
P16024 Ki | ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell

Sunday (cont.)
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P16027 Zi nni a, All-American, Maureen Carroll
P16028 Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

20": 1 conpetitor
P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers
Group A

10": 2 conpetitors
10009 Roxy, Poodle (Toy), Ivette White
10011 Si nba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

20": 3 conpetitors

20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20019 N kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi
20022 Ziry , CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

22": 19 conpetitors

22004 Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
22009 diver ,Austrdian Shepherd, Susan Laursen
22011 Bodhi , Border Collie, Onnie Killefer

22012 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22015 True, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz

22016 Stel |l a, Border Callie, Cary Harrison

22021 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22023 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

22027 Bright , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
22028 Spar ky, All-American, Cindy Wilde

22034 Keg, Border Collie, Kristi Cetrulo

22039 Revel ati on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross
22045 \Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski

22047 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22048 Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
22051 Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
22054  Skyl r , Border Collie, Jeanette Kovacs
22056 Ammo, Border Collie, Mary Tsow

24": 3 conpetitors

24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski

24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal

24025 Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet
Group B

14": 2 conpetitors
14005 Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez
14006 Kenzi e, Chi Cross, LisaWhite

16": 5 conpetitors

16001 Gnone, Border Staffy, Ledlie Sullivan

16004 Gryphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne L eeper

16007 Ti cket , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pam Durkee
16009 Kita, Border Collie, LisaDewey

16011 Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong



Sunday (cont.)

20": 3 conpetitors P14008 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
20008 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene P14009 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
20016 Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic P14011 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

20020 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick
20": 12 conpetitors

22": 7 conpetitors P20001 Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles
22001 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers P20002 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel P20003 Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
22020 Di g, Border Collie, Karey Krauter P20005 Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
22025 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild P20009 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
22030 Pri x, Border Collie, Allan Polley P20013 Renzor , Golden Retriever, Garth Gregson
22041 Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen P20015 Gifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
22042 M ck, Border Collie, Diana Wilson P20017 El i nor , All-American, Ingrid Peterson
P20020 Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber
24": 8 conpetitors P20021 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22024 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell P20027 Bi ||y, Border Collie, Holly Newman
24001 DareDevil ,Border Collie, LauraPryse P20029 Charli e, Austraian Kelpie, Colleen Reid

24004 Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel
24008 Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

24011 You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell Group B

24017 Ganbit , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad ]

24020 Mac, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer 8": 3 conpetit or_s )

24026 Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse PO8003 Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

P08004 Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano
) P08006 Gust avo, All-American, Laura Hartwick
Ring 1: Veterans Jumpers
Group A 12": 1 conpetitor
P12012 Honey, All-American, LisaWhite
8": 1 conpetitor . ]
V08002 Dax, Beagle, Tracy Duncan 147: 1 anpet I tor )
P14006 Lily, All-American, Maureen Carroll
12": 1 conpetitor

V12005 WMaddi e, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson 16": 14 coeret it 0r§
P16002 Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

P16004 G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector

Group B P16006 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
P16007 Firebal |l ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
4": 1 conpetitor P16012 Kadi n, Border Collie, Tiffanie Moyano
V04001 Rocket , Jack-Chi, Cindy Vinores P16016 Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
P16017 Jet , Border Coallie, Julie Craig
8": 1 conpetitor P16020 Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas
V08003 d ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang P16021 Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
P16023 SkyelLar k , Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite
12": 1 conpetitor P16024 Ki |l ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell
V12007 Tex, Border Collie, Nick Crane P16027 Zi nni a, All-American, Maureen Carroll

P16028 Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

. P16029 Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connll
Ring 1: Performance |11 Jumpers oe, order olie, =gy ~-om

Group A 20": 2 conpetitors
P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
12": 2 conpetitors P20022 Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

P12005 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

P12007 Nano, Whippet, Candy Gaiser Ring 1: MastersJumpers

14": 6 conpetitors Group A

P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

P14004 Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet 10": 2 conpetitors

P14005 Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen 10006 Rummy, American Hairless Terrier, Rachel Sanders
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10012 Fer gus, Papillon, Jolyn Montgomery

20": 2 conpetitors

20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

20019 N kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi

22": 14 conpetitors

22004 Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
22009 diver ,Austrdian Shepherd, Susan Laursen
22015 True, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz
22016 Stell a, Border Callie, Cary Harrison
22027 Bright , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
22028 Spar ky, All-American, Cindy Wilde

22034 Keg, Border Collie, Kristi Cetrulo

22039 Revel ati on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross
22043 Brody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

22045 \Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
22047 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22048 Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
22051 Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
22056 Ammo, Border Collie, Mary Tsow

24": 3 conpetitors

24002 |' Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski
24003 Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
24025 Max, Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

Group B

14": 3 conpetitors

14003 CGus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

14004 Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura
14005 Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez

16": 3 conpetitors
16001 Gnone, Border Staffy, Leslie Sullivan

16007 Ti cket , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pam Durkee

16011 Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

20": 2 conpetitors
20016 Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic
20020 Banksy, Border Collie, Laura Hartwick

22": 5 conpetitors

22001 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
22018 Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
22036 Pi e, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes
22042 M ck, Border Collie, Diana Wilson
22049 Mbj o, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

24": 9 conpetitors

22024 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell
24001 DareDevil ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
24004 Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel
24007 Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter
24008 Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn
24011 You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell
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Sunday (cont.)

24017 Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
24020 Mac, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
24026 Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

Ring 2: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier
Group A

12": 1 conpetitor
P12001 Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner

14": 7 conpetitors

P14001 Fawkes, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
P14003 Toby, Australian Shepherd, May Gee

P14005 Zeva, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

P14007 Ki st , Border Callie, Holly Bourne

P14008 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
P14009 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
P14011 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

16": 1 conpetitor
P20023 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

20": 12 conpetitors

P20002 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
P20003 Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
P20004 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay

P20005 Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
P20007 Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash
P20009 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
P20013 Renzor , Golden Retriever, Garth Gregson
P20015 Gifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
P20020 Rowdy, Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber
P20026 Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King
P20027 Bi ||y, Border Collie, Holly Newman
P20029 Charli e, Austraian Kelpie, Colleen Reid

Group B

8": 2 conpetitors
P08004 Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano
P08005 Rocket , Jack-Chi, Cindy Vinores

12": 2 conpetitors
P12009 d ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang
P12011 Bl i nk, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams

16": 15 conpetitors

P16002 Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

P16003 Radar , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams
P16007 Firebal |l ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
P16009 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
P16011 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

P16012 Kadi n, Border Collie, Tiffanie Moyano
P16016 Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
P16017 Jet , Border Coallie, Julie Craig

P16019 Di g, Border Collie, Karey Krauter



P16021
P16022
P16024
P16025
P16026
P16029

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Ki | ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell

Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin

Ei nst ei n, Border Collie, Penni Price

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

20": 3 conpetitors

P20008 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
P20014 Kot a, All-American, Tiffanie Moyano
P20022 Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

Ring 2: Veterans Standard

Group B

8": 1 conpetitor
V08003 d ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang

16": 1 conpetitor
V16001 Chi co, All-American, Annie Riecken

Ring 2: Performancelll Standard
Group A

12": 4 conpetitors

P12001 Fi n, Shetland Sheepdog, Vici Whisner
P12004 Kayl ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Glantz
P12014 She- Ra, All-American, Jim Dowell
P12015 Pai ge, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Dowell

14": 6
P14001
P14003
P14004
P14008
P14009
P14011

conpetitors

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Toby , Australian Shepherd, May Gee

Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Sydney , Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

20": 12 conpetitors

P20001 Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles
P20002 Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
P20005 Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
P20009 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
P20013 Renzor , Golden Retriever, Garth Gregson
P20015 Gifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
P20017 El i nor , All-American, Ingrid Peterson
P20020 Rowdy, Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber
P20021 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
P20026 Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King
P20027 Bi ||y, Border Collie, Holly Newman
P20029 Charli e, Austraian Kelpie, Colleen Reid

Group B

8": 2
PO8003

conpetitors
Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Sunday (cont.)
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P08004

14": 1
P14006

16":
P16002
P16006
P16007
P16009
P16011
P16012
P16016
P16017
P16020
P16021
P16023
P16027
P16029

20": 1
P20008

Bai | ey, Chihuahua, Tiffanie Moyano

conpetitor
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

13 conpetitors

Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Fi rebal | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Kadi n, Border Collie, Tiffanie Moyano

Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas
Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
SkyeLar k , Bearded Callie, Jack & Libby Buhite
Zi nni a, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

conpetitor
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

Ring 2: Masters Standard

Group A

10": 3
10006
10009
10013

20": 4
20001
20019
20021
20022

22":

22004
22009
22015
22016
22023
22027
22034
22039
22043
22045
22047
22048
22051
22056

24": 3
24002
24003
24025

conpetitors

Rummy , American Hairless Terrier, Rachel Sanders
Roxy , Poodle (Toy), lvette White

Ti r ade, Papillon, Holly Bourne

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Ni kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi

Ki r k , Border Collie, Channan Fosty

Zi ry , Catahoula Leopard Dog, Ann Kitchen

14 conpetitors

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
A i ver , Australian Shepherd, Susan Laursen
Tr ue, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz

St el | a, Border Collie, Cary Harrison
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Bri ght , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
Keg, Border Callie, Kristi Cetrulo

Revel at i on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross

Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Ammo , Border Collie, Mary Tsow

conpetitors

1" Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
Max , Border Collie, Karen Overstreet



Sunday (cont.)

Group B
14": 1 conpetitor
14004 Chri sty, Shetland Sheepdog, Dorothy Fujimura
16": 4 conpetitors
16001 Gnone, Border Staffy, Leslie Sullivan
16004 Gryphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne Leeper
16007 Ti cket , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pam Durkee
16011 Theo, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong
22": 7 conpetitors
22001 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
22018 Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
22025 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
22030 Pri x, Border Collie, Allan Polley
22036 Pi e, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes
22041 Zen, Border Collie, Kraig Paulsen
22042 M ck, Border Collie, Diana Wilson
24": 8 conpetitors
22024 Cash, Border Collie, Sally Connell
24001 DareDevil ,Border Collie, LauraPryse
24007 Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter
24008 Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn
24011 You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell
24017 Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
24020 Mac, Border Collie, Mary Van Wormer
24026 Hot Shot , Border Collie, Laura Pryse

Ring 2: Veterans Snooker

Group B

8": 1 conpetitor
V08003 d ar k, Pomeranian, Mardee & Raymond Jang

12": 1 conpetitor
V12006 Si erra, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

16": 1 conpetitor
V16001 Chi co, All-American, Annie Riecken

Ring 2: Performancelll Snooker
Group A

14": 5
P14009
P14004
P14011
P14001
P14008

conpetitors

Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Sydney , Australian Shepherd, Karen Overstreet

20": 12 conpetitors
P20026 Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King

- 33-

P20029
P20005
P20002
P20017
P20027
P20009
P20020
P20021
P20003
P20001
P20013

12": 1
P12004

Group B

20": 3
P20008
P20022
P20014

16": 8
P16027
P16024
P16025
P16017
P16016
P16002
P16020
P16028

14": 1
P14006

16": 1
P16006

12": 1
P12012

8": 1
PO8003

Charl i e, Australian Kelpie, Colleen Reid
Anj a, German Shepherd Dog, Rebecca Barocas
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

El i nor , All-American, Ingrid Peterson

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Rowdy , Border Collie, Cheri Van Bibber
Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Kenya, Belgian Tervuren, Linda Knowles
Renzor , Golden Retriever, Garth Gregson

conpetitor
Kay!l ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Glantz

conpetitors

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Scoop, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

Kot a, All-American, Tiffanie Moyano

conpetitors

Zi nni a, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Ki | ey, Border Collie, Roberta Troxell

Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Shel by, Australian Cattle Dog, Sharon Johnson
Squi d, Australian Shepherd, Sue Rush

Pi caboo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas
Deeni e, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

conpetitor
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

conpetitor
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

conpetitor
Honey , All-American, Lisa White

conpetitor
Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Ring 2: Masters Snooker

Group A

20": 2
20019
20001

22":

22048
22027
22039
22034

conpetitors
Ni kki , Australian Shepherd, Judy Palfi
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

15 conpetitors

Tur bo, Cattle Border Mix, Diane Blackman
Bri ght , Border Collie, Rachel Sanders
Revel at i on, Border Collie, Nancy Ross
Keg, Border Callie, Kristi Cetrulo



22004
22045
22028
22009
22043
22012
22015
22016
22051
22047
22056

24": 3
24003
24002
24025

10": 1
10013

Group B

24" 2
24011
24001

22" 7
22042
22040
22001
22020
22010
22018
22036

24" 2
24007
24008

14": 1
14005

16": 5
16004
16011
16001
16007
16009

20": 1
20016

24" 1
24017

Sunday (cont.)

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Who, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michal ski

Spar ky , All-American, Cindy Wilde

A i ver , Australian Shepherd, Susan Laursen
Br ody, Border Collie, Carol Nash

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Tr ue, Golden Retriever, Kathy Quiroz

St el | a, Border Collie, Cary Harrison
Super Si ¢, Bearded Collie, Dianne Morey
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Ammo , Border Collie, Mary Tsow

conpetitors

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Bruce and Maureen Antal
1" Love, Belgian Tervuren, Rob Michalski

Max , Border Collie, Karen Overstreet

conpetitor
Ti r ade, Papillon, Holly Bourne

conpetitors
You, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Troxell
Dar eDevi | , Border Collie, LauraPryse

conpetitors

M ck , Border Collie, DianaWilson

G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Di g, Border Callie, Karey Krauter

SkyeLar k , Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite
Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Pi e, Border Callie, Nancy Gyes

conpetitors
Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter
Bi sou, Border Collie, KarlaAhn

conpetitor
Jani e, Poodle (Miniature), Ceci Martinez

conpetitors

G yphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne L eeper

Theo , Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Ong

Gnone, Border Staffy, Leslie Sullivan

Ti cket , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pam Durkee
Ki t a, Border Collie, Lisa Dewey

conpetitor
Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic

conpetitor
Ganbi t , Border Collie, Adriana Nottestad
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Ring 3: Performance |l Gamblers

12": 3
P12002
P12003
P12011

14": 1
P14010

16": 2
P16003
P16014

20": 1
P20012

conpetitors

Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell
Cassi e, Keeshond, Steve Winzer

Bl i nk, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams

conpetitor
Cai | | ei gh, Keeshond, Kathy Winzer

conpetitors
Radar , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams
Bonney , English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

conpetitor
Tr ent , Golden Retriever, Terri Gregson

Ring 3: Starters Gamblers

10": 4
10002
10003
10007
10008

14": 2
14001
14007

16": 3
16002
16005
16008

20": 5
20007
20014
20015
20023
20025

22": 8
22005
22008
22019
22029
22044
22050
22053
22055

24": 3
24013
24019
24023

conpetitors

Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz

Spunoni , All-American, Kathy Tyson

Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler

Lexi , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gayle Seaton

conpetitors
Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson
Joey , Papillon, Krissy Day

conpetitors

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen
Rocket Kees , Keeshond, Kathy Winzer

conpetitors

Renek , Border Collie, Lisa Dewey

Tucker , Field Spaniel, CynthiaMcGuire

G yf fin, Australian Shepherd, Susan Laursen
W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing

Fr ee, Naughty Black Dog, Michelle Largent

conpetitors

Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Germa, Whippet, Maria Shorey

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Sage, Vizsla, Peggy Barker

Sassy, Labrador Retriever, ChandraMcKeon
Q T. , Border Collie, Pamela Fugitt-Hetrick

conpetitors

Xoom, All-American, Heather Johnson

Roo, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan



Ring 3: Performance |l Gamblers

16": 1 conpetitor
P16018 Hei di , Australian Cattle Dog, Gina Day

20": 2 conpetitors
P20004 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay
P20018 Teddy, Golden Retriever, Diane Grundy

Ring 3: Advanced Gamblers

10": 1 conpetitor

10012 Fer gus, Papillon, Jolyn Montgomery

14": 1 conpetitor

14003 CGus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

16": 1 conpetitor

16003 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

20": 3 conpetitors

20009 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos
20011 G bbs, Border Callie, Taffi Owen

20017 Fl ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

22": 2 conpetitors

22031 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

22052 Frolic,Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite
24": 2 conpetitors

24005 Marvel , All-American, Ledlie Sullivan
24018 Huey, Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley

Ring 3: Performancell Standard

12": 1
P12002

conpetitor
Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell

16": 1
P16018

conpetitor
Hei di , Australian Cattle Dog, Gina Day

20": 2
P20004
P20018

conpetitors
Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day
Teddy, Golden Retriever, Diane Grundy

Ring 3: Advanced Standard

10": 1
10012

conpetitor
Fer gus , Papillon, Jolyn Montgomery

14": 1
14008

conpetitor
Juj u, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Dowell

16":
16003

2 conpetitors

Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

Sunday (cont.)
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16009 Kita, Border Collie, LisaDewey

20": 4 conpetitors

20009 Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos
20016 Spel | , Border Collie, Jim Basic

20018 Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
20023 W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing

22": 6 conpetitors

22011 Bodhi , Border Collie, Onnie Killefer

22012 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22014 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22028 Spar ky, All-American, Cindy Wilde

22031 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

22049 Mbj o, Border Collie, Nancy Gyes

Ring 3: Performance| Standard

12": 2
P12003
P12011

conpetitors
Cassi e, Keeshond, Steve Winzer
Bl i nk, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams

14": 1
P14010

conpetitor
Cai | | ei gh, Keeshond, Kathy Winzer

16": 2
P16003
P16014

conpetitors
Radar , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams
Bonney , English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

20": 2
P20012
P20016

conpetitors
Tr ent , Golden Retriever, Terri Gregson
Rocky , Australian Shepherd, Daniel Philippidis

Ring 3: Starters Standard

10": 3 conpetitors

10003 Spunoni , All-American, Kathy Tyson
10004 Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
10007 Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler

14": 3 conpetitors

14001 Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson
14003 CGus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

14007 Joey, Papillon, Krissy Day

16": 3 conpetitors

16002 | ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

16005 M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen

16008 Rocket Kees , Keeshond, Kathy Winzer
20": 3 conpetitors

20015 G yffin, Australian Shepherd, Susan Laursen
20017 Fl ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger
20025 Free, Naughty Black Dog, Michelle Largent
22": 9 conpetitors

22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel



22005
22008
22019
22021
22029
22050
22052
22055

24": 5
24006
24013
24018
24019
24023

Sunday (cont.)

Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Germa, Whippet, Maria Shorey

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Sage, Vizsla, Peggy Barker

Frol i c,Bearded Callie, Jack & Libby Buhite
Q T. , Border Collie, Pamela Fugitt-Hetrick

conpetitors

Kobe , American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Xoom, All-American, Heather Johnson
Huey , Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley
Roo, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ring 3: Performance| Snooker

12": 1
P12003

14": 1
P14010

16": 2
P16003
P16014

20": 2
P20012
P20016

conpetitor
Cassi e, Keeshond, Steve Winzer

conpetitor
Cai | | ei gh, Keeshond, Kathy Winzer

conpetitors
Radar , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams
Bonney , English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

conpetitors
Tr ent , Golden Retriever, Terri Gregson
Rocky , Australian Shepherd, Daniel Philippidis

Ring 3: Starters Snooker

10":

10002
10003
10004
10008

4

14": 1
14001

16": 2
16002
16005

20": 3
20002
20007
20015

22": 5
22014
22029
22050

conpetitors

Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz

Spunoni , All-American, Kathy Tyson

Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating

Lexi , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gayle Seaton

conpetitor
Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson

conpetitors
I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew
M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen

conpetitors

Tai hei yo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas
Renek , Border Collie, Lisa Dewey

G yf fin, Australian Shepherd, Susan Laursen

conpetitors

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Sage, Vizsla, Peggy Barker
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22053 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Chandra McKeon
22055 QT. , Border Collie, Pamela Fugitt-Hetrick
24": 2 conpetitors

24019 Roo, Fuffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
24023 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ring 3: Performance Il Snooker

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell

20": 1 conpetitor
P20004 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay

Ring 3: Advanced Snooker

14": 1 conpetitor

14007 Joey, Papillon, Krissy Day

16": 1 conpetitor

16003 Brittan, Mudi, Jeanine Cowger

20": 2 conpetitors

20017 Fl ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger
20018 Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
22": 4 conpetitors

22002 Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel
22031 W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel
22044  Kai , Border Collie, Kerry Levin

22052 Frolic,Bearded Collie, Jack & Libby Buhite
24": 1 conpetitor

24018 Huey, Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley

Ring 3: Performance | Jumpers

12": 3 conpetitors

P12002 Bear , Miniature American Shepherd, Katherine Littrell
P12003 Cassi e, Keeshond, Steve Winzer

P12011 Bl i nk, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams

16": 2
P16003
P16014

conpetitors
Radar , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Adams
Bonney , English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

20": 1
P20012

conpetitor
Tr ent , Golden Retriever, Terri Gregson



Ring 3: Starters Jumpers

10": 4
10002
10003
10004
10007

14": 2
14001
14007

16": 4
16002
16005
16008
16013

20": 7
20002
20007
20014
20015
20017
20023
20025

22" 7
22002
22021
22029
22044
22050
22053
22055

24": 3
24013
24019
24023

conpetitors

Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz
Spunoni , All-American, Kathy Tyson
Dazzl e, Poodle (Miniature), Mitzi Keating
Posey, Australian Terrier, Susan Adler

conpetitors
Xena, Parson Russell Terrier, Heather Johnson
Joey , Papillon, Krissy Day

conpetitors

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

M. Mudi , Mudi, Susan Paulsen
Rocket Kees , Keeshond, Kathy Winzer
Cai | | ei gh, Keeshond, Kathy Winzer

conpetitors

Tai hei yo, Border Collie, Nancy Damarodas
Renek , Border Collie, Lisa Dewey

Tucker , Field Spaniel, CynthiaMcGuire

G yf fin, Australian Shepherd, Susan Laursen
FI ower , Border Collie, Lauren Cowger

W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing

Fr ee, Naughty Black Dog, Michelle Largent

conpetitors

Bl ush, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Sage, Vizsla, Peggy Barker

Sassy, Labrador Retriever, ChandraMcKeon
Q T. , Border Collie, Pamela Fugitt-Hetrick

conpetitors

Xoom, All-American, Heather Johnson

Roo, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Derede Arthur
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ring 3: Performance Il Jumpers

20": 2
P20016
P20018

conpetitors
Rocky , Australian Shepherd, Daniel Philippidis
Teddy, Golden Retriever, Diane Grundy

Ring 3: Advanced Jumpers

16": 2
16004
16009

20": 3
20009
20011

conpetitors
G yphon, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne L eeper
Ki t a, Border Collie, Lisa Dewey

conpetitors
Sunny, Australian Shepherd, Tina Manis-Tsagos
G bbs, Border Collie, Taffi Owen

Sunday (cont.)
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20018

22" 4
22012
22014
22031
22052

24" 1
24018

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

conpetitors

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
W cKe, Border Collie, Moe Strenfel

Frol i c,Bearded Callie, Jack & Libby Buhite

conpetitor
Huey , Australian Shepherd, Deb Langley



